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lll. Finswimming World Cup Masters LD
Golden Fin of Prague
Prague, 12-6-2016
Men, 3000 m Bifins

LINK SEBASTIAN 86 SV Westfalen Dortmund

WADA, SEIKI 86 TOKYO

HORIMOTO SHINYA 86 Japan UnderwaterSports Federation
CAPITONI MARCO 85 A.S.D. GAO BRINELLA ORBETELLO
NAGATA KAZUYA 86 Japan Underwater Sports Federation
GUINTERO QUINTERO J. 86 MANTARRAYAS

LASZLO DEZSO 81 LondonFin Finswimming Club
PIOVAN LUCA 75 Nuoto Pinnato Padova Asd
GUIDONI, ANTONELLO 81 A.S.D GAO PRINELLA ORGETELLO
FANTI ANDREA 76 ASD BLU ATRANTIS AVIS RAVENNA
CIAMPA, CRISTIANO 76 A.S.D GAO PRINELLA ORGETELLO
MARMOTTA, ALESSIO 78 A.S.D GAO PRINELLA ORGETELLO
TORRI DARIO 76 Nuoto Pinnato Padova Asd

CRESPI CRISTIAN 75 NPS MILANO

VISTOLI ANTONIO 71 ASD BLU ATRANTIS AVIS RAVENNA
JOSE RAMOW LATKAWOTEKI 71 IGARONDO URPEKOAK

MAJERIK, PETER 66 Slovakia

GAMBARDA ANDRES 65 NPS MILANO

BUONGIOVANNIf fERDINANDO 66 Nuoto Pinnato Padova Asd

JAIME ARMIENTO 64 MANTARRAYAS

FORTUNATI MAURIZIO 57 a.s.d. Pinnaverde

MAKITA MAKOTO 56 Japan Underwater Sports Federation
BRUSADIN MARIO 57 NPS MILANO

SESANA Angelo 46 a.s.d. Pinnaverde

35:04,47
35:20,21
40:41,39
41:03,75
43:08,55
45:26,57

35:57,94
36:29,53
36:43,60
38:19,82
38:57,30
42:03,57
42:07,09
43:56,64

34:09,08
36:06,32
38:20,35
43:30,19
44:02,76
48:26,34

47:50,57
48:03,01
1:11:56,95

1:00:05,18
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RUSSO MICHELE
PAPADAKIS ILIAS

DUERINCK X
ZANNI LUCA
JOSE ZAMORA
FIORINI DAVIDE
SCHMIDT SASCHA
MUSOLESI PAOLO
FIGINI ANDREA

DELLA MAGGIORE ANDREA
BUGGIO GABRIELE

RINALDI ROBERTO

CARLOS EDUARDO PATIAO MEJIA

PHILIPPE GROS
MOMBELLI LUCIOANO
MOENCH HELMUT
CALVETTI EVELINO
STASI ERGIO

PIETZSCH GERD
CRESTINI WALTER

Men, 3000 m Surface

82
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74
73
76
80
76
80

71
66
66
66

61
56
56
53
58

46
46

NPS MILANO
Nautical Club of Chania

NAUTLUS HASSELT

NPS MILANO

IGARONDO URPEKCAK

ASD BLUE ATLANTIS AVIS RAVINE
SSV freiburg e.V.

ASD KAMA SUB CAMAIORE

NPS MILANO

ASD KAMA SUB CAMAIORE
NPS MILANO

Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza
MANTARRAYAS

A.S.D. Pinnaverde
Tauchsport Doebeln e.V.
NPS MILANO

A.S.D. Pinnaverde

Tauchsportklub Dresden Nord e.V.
A.S.D. Pinnaverde

35:01,83
45:51,93

32:03,34
32:03,40
35:46,90
36:02,00
36:11,98
36:19,29
43:53,62

31:42,48
33:57,40
36:23,70
41:14,70

39:53,32
42:30,81
44:42,93
47:48,05
59:02,29

43:33,27
53:57,64
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TSUCHIDA Maiko
HENRICHS INDORCE
KOUKOVITI STELLA

GIANOLA MART

HAEAZLER SANDRA

LANGIU MARILENA
YAMANOUCHI JUNKO
SUGAWARA YOSHIKO

SANDRA MARIA MAYA ARANGO

RODE IMKE"
SELVA LUCIA
TOMAI PATRIZIA

LIZZA MARINA
MACCIONE DANIELA

AYUKAWA KIMIE

Women, 3000 m Surface

83
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87
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76
76
76

66
63
66

61
58

46

Japan Underwater Sports Federation
DJK VFR MULIHEIM SAARN
NAUTICAL CLUB OF CHANIA

ASD BLU ANTLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA
DJK VFR MULHEIM SAARN

NPS MILANO

Japan Underwater Sports Federation
Japan Underwater Sports Federation
MANTARRAYAS

SV Westfalen Dortmund
NPS MILANO

a.s.d Pinnaverde

a.s.d Pinnaverde
NPS MILANO

Japan Underwater Sports Federation

41:12,83
43:33,97
50:09,16

35:11,93
35:33,03
37:32,26
40:16,03
41:30,87
42:40,25

41:18,36
43:00,03
43:30,94

44:06,81
44:53,61

46:37,01
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CORDONE, GIADA

OSPINA MONTOYA MON IKA
MARCELA SERNA
ACERBONI VALNTINA

STEPANOVA MARIIA

DORAZIO NADIA

SEMPER RICARDA

ANA MARIA OTEROQUTIERREZ
MUNERA DORIA

PIGNATARO BARBARA
ADRIANA MARIA, HOYOS RIOS
VITALE SONA

LINA MARIA ALVAREZ LPEZ
BECCARO ORIETTA

MATVEEVA ELEN A
CECCARELLI CINZIA

CASTIGLIONI ISABELLA
DE CESARI PATRIZIA
PINO GALEANO SIR MERY

women, 3000 m Bifins

86
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65
66
69
66
66

56
57

43
47
46

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENA

Calypso
Mantarrayas
NPS MILANO

St-Peterburgh

NPS MILANO

SC DHFK Leipzig eV
MANTARRAYAS
Esturiones

NPS MILANO
MANTARRAYAS

NPS MILANO
Mantarrayas

Nuoto Pinato Padova Asd

St-Peterburgh
a.s.d. Pinnaverde

NPS MILANO
a.s.d. Pinnaverde
MANTARRAYAS

41:08,29

44:14,16
46:54,35
49:35,76

42:40,25
44:49,07
45:57,01
46:00,36
46:16,76
46:30,18
49:27,50
55:36,93
1:01:10,22
VZDALA

46:12,07
59:16,54

47:50,97
53:11,04
57:57,34
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